
 
   

 

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2025 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (January, 2026)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>

Budgeted>
Amount

（R>evised)>

(A)>

January>

(B)>

January>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

20,077,000>

4,582,000>

24,659,000>

19,596,000>

3,693,000>

25,543,000>

1,112,000>

953,000>

1,800,000>

4,000>

40,000>

601,000>

307,000>

407,000>

49,000>

895,000>

9,000>

－

1,030,000>

4,790,982>

36,924>

4,827,906>

395,211>

265,686>

2,194,532>

71,669>

81,863>

165,762>

333>

3,280>

49,101>

24,677>

30,263>

5,173>

79,608>

754>

0>

72,355>

17,967,337>

1,271,054>

19,238,391>

9,211,635>

2,490,631>

14,194,701>

701,799>

730,175>

1,373,161>

2,798>

30,049>

399,656>

228,038>

327,048>

39,610>

692,547>

7,536>

1

849,964>

89.5>

27.7>

78.0>

47.0>

67.4>

55.6>

63.1>

76.6>

76.3>

70.0>

75.1>

66.5>

74.3>

80.4>

80.8>

77.4>

83.7

－

82.5>

Total>for>General>Account> 80,698,000> 8,268,173> 50,517,740> 62.6>


