

FY2025 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (January, 2026)

Ministry of Finance
(In 1 million yen,%)

Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised) (A)	January (B)	January (accumulated) (C)	C/A	
Income tax {	Withholding Tax	20,077,000	4,790,982	17,967,337	89.5
	Self-assessment Tax	4,582,000	36,924	1,271,054	27.7
	Subtotal	24,659,000	4,827,906	19,238,391	78.0
Corporation Tax	19,596,000	395,211	9,211,635	47.0	
Inheritance Tax	3,693,000	265,686	2,490,631	67.4	
Consumption Tax	25,543,000	2,194,532	14,194,701	55.6	
Liquor Tax	1,112,000	71,669	701,799	63.1	
Tobacco Tax	953,000	81,863	730,175	76.6	
Gasoline Tax	1,800,000	165,762	1,373,161	76.3	
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	333	2,798	70.0	
Aviation Fuel Tax	40,000	3,280	30,049	75.1	
Petroleum and Coal Tax	601,000	49,101	399,656	66.5	
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	307,000	24,677	228,038	74.3	
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	407,000	30,263	327,048	80.4	
International Tourist Tax	49,000	5,173	39,610	80.8	
Customs Duty	895,000	79,608	692,547	77.4	
Tonnage Tax	9,000	754	7,536	83.7	
Others	—	0	1	—	
Stamp Revenue	1,030,000	72,355	849,964	82.5	
Total for General Account	80,698,000	8,268,173	50,517,740	62.6	